Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of December 2020

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:

Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2

Electric:
Department
general
Precinct 3
Precinct 4
Jail
Courthouse
Extension
Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower
Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

Coverage Period
10/20-11/18/20
10/20-11/16/20
10/20-11/16/20

City of Daingerfield

Facility Coverage Period
December
December
December
Bi-County
Facility Coverage Period

10/2-11/2/20
10/1-11/2/20

sub-courthouse
sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility

Facility Coverage Period
barn 10/21-11/19/20
Bowie- Cass

Facility Coverage Period

sub-courthouse  10/16-11/16/20
new shop
old shop
lighting
AEP-SWEPCO
Facility Coverage Period
storage 11/10-12/11/20
barn 11/4-12/7/20
barn 11/10-12/10/20
lighting
11/10-12/11/20
11/10-12/11/20
lighting

11/10-12/11/20
11/10-12/11/20
11/10-12/11/20
11/10-12/11/20
11/10-12/11/20

11/11-12/14/20
lighting

sub-courthouse

reading
6451
17456
33685

reading
3018.5
27254.1
811.1

reading
764
964

reading
25150

reading
17812
23283
2595

reading

2715
40785
26976

40622
0.499
41164
0.52
84170
1.323
7844

23393

5.648
89586
43.282
49849
10441

prior reading
6448
17113
33654

prior reading
3012.7
27180.3
810.2

prior reading
760
960

prior reading
24900

prior reading
17799
23178
2584

prior reading

2669
40408
25886

40441
0
41053
0
94081
0
7729

22921
0
85181
0
49192
9705

usage

343
31

usage
5.8
73.8
0.9

usage
400
400

usage
250

usage
13
105

usage

46
377
1090

21720
59.88
8880
41.6

89

1.323

115

472
5.648
657
736
657
736

Costs
$40.01

$232.91
$56.09

Costs
$41.95

$431.80
$66.00

Costs
$32.01
$32.01

Costs
§23.76

Costs
$28.22
$36.84
$37.11
$34.00

Costs
$16.07
$0.00
$137.82
$1,661.02

$1,025.24
$17.96
$20.29
$22.81
$57.62

$454.65

$74.96
$96.69
$85.88



