## Utility Usage Morris County

## Utilities paid during the month of December 2020

Gas:	Centerpoint					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 3	Barn	10/20-11/18/20	6451	6448	3	\$40.01
Jail		10/20-11/16/20	17456	17113	343	\$232.91
Courthouse		10/20-11/16/20	33685	33654	31	\$56.09
		/		3.7.7.2		
144-4						
Water:	City of Daingerfie					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse		December	3018.5	3012.7	5.8	\$41.95
Jail		December	27254.1	27180.3	73.8	\$431.80
Annex		December	811.1	810.2	0.9	\$66.00
14/2424	Di Carrata					
Water:	Bi-County	6				Conto
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	10/2-11/2/20	764	760	400	\$32.01
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	10/1-11/2/20	964	960	400	\$32.01
Water:	Tri-Special Utility					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	barn	10/21-11/19/20	25150	24900	250	\$23.76
Electric:	Bowie- Cass					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	10/16-11/16/20	17812	17799	13	\$28.22
Precinct 2	new shop		23283	23178	105	\$36.84
Precinct 2	old shop		2595	2594	1	\$37.11
	lighting		2000		=	\$34.00
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO					
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
general	storage	11/10-12/11/20	2715	2669	46	\$16.07
Precinct 3	barn	11/4-12/7/20	40785	40408	377	\$0.00
Precinct 4	barn	11/10-12/10/20	26976	25886	1090	\$137.82
	lighting					
Jail		11/10-12/11/20	40622	40441	21720	\$1,661.02
			0.499	0	59.88	
Courthouse		11/10-12/11/20	41164	41053	8880	\$1,025.24
	lighting		0.52	0	41.6	\$17.96
Extension		11/10-12/11/20	94170	94081	89	\$20.29
			1.323	0	1.323	
Annex sign		11/10-12/11/20	7844	7729	115	\$22.81
Annex 3		11/10-12/11/20	23393	22921	472	\$57.62
,ica o			5.648	0	5.648	7
Annex 4		11/10-12/11/20	89586	85181	657	\$454.65
CONTRACTOR STATE			43.282	0	736	come your managerees.
Radio Tower		11/10-12/11/20	49849	49192	657	\$74.96
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	11/11-12/14/20	10441	9705	736	\$96.69
		lighting			0	\$85.88
		0000 F 0000				ay established